
 
 

8th IRF Regional Conference 
Road Infrastructure for Safe Mobility 

 
3-4-5 October 2013 at India Expo Centre, Greater Noida, Delhi NCR 

 
 

Speakers of Technical Sessions 
 
 
Mr. C. Kandasamy 
Director General (Road Development) 
& Special Secretary to Govt. of India 
Ministry of Road Transport & Highways 
Transport Bhawan 
No.1. Parliament Street 
New Delhi 110001, India 
Email: dgrdss-rth@nic.in 
kandasamy.c@gmail.com 
kandasamy.c@nic.in 
 
Mr. R. K. Singh 
Director 
Ministry of Urban Development 
Nirman Bhawan, Ground Floor 
Near Gate No 1 
New Delhi-110011, India 
 
Dr. P. K. Anand 
Senior Advisor 
Planning Commission, Govt. of India 
Yojana Bhawan, Parliament Street 
New Delhi 110001, India 
Email: pkanand1@yahoo.com 
anandpk@nic.in 
 
Mr. Arnab Bandyopadhyay 
Senior Transport Specialist 
The World Bank (Delhi Office) 
Hindustan Times Building 
18-20 K.G. Marg 
New Delhi 110001, India 
Email: abandyopadhyay@worldbank.org 
 
Dr. Anvita Arora 
Chief Executive Officer 
Innovative Transport Solutions (iTrans) 
6149/2, Ground Floor 
D-6, VasantKunj 
New Delhi 110070, India 
Email: anvitaa@gmail.com 



 
Dr. Geetam Tiwari 
Professor, TRIPPS 
Indian Institute of Technology (IIT) 
HauzKhas, New Delhi 110016, India 
E-mail: geetamt@gmail.com 
 
Mr. A. P. Bahadur 
P-3C-81 Princeton Estate 
DLF Phase V, Gurgaon 122002 
Haryana, India 
Email: ap.bahadur48@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Sewaram 
Department of Transport Planning 
School of Planning and Architecture 
4, Block-B, Indraprastha Estate 
New Delhi – 110002, India 
 
Mr. Jean Luc Vincent 
Managing Director - SAR 
83 Boulevard De Magenta 
75010, Paris, France 
Email: Jean-luc.Vincent@sar.fr 
 
Mr. Biju Dominic 
Representative 
IL&FS Transportation Networks Ltd. 
1st Floor, LIC JeevanNidhi Building 
Bhawani Singh Road 
Jaipur – 302005, India 
 
Mr. Kailash Tiwari 
RS Specialist / Advisor on the ADB 
Project for PWD in Bangalore 
4th Floor, PWD Annex Building 
KR Circle, Bangalore 
Karnataka, India 
E-mail: ktiwar1@hotmail.com 
 
Mr. Kiyoshi Dachiku 
JICA Expert for NHAI 
Ministry of Road Transport & Highways 
Govt. of India 
1, Parliament Street 
New Delhi - 110001, India 
E-mail: kiyoshi.dachiku@live.jp 
 
Prof. P. K. Sikdar 
President, ICT Pvt. Ltd. 
A-9, Green Park 
New Delhi 110016, India 
Email: pksikdar@ictonline.com 
 
 



Mr. Satish Mudgal 
Manager (CSA & Service Management) 
VOLVO India Private Limited 
65/2, Bagmane Tech Park 
Block A, 5th Floor, Parin Building 
C V Raman Nagar 
Bangalore 560093, Karnataka, India 
 
Mr. Balraj Bhanot 
Chairman TEDC (BIS) & 
Lead Specialist Automobile (ILFS) 
Former Director ARAI & 
Chairman CMVR-TSC 
DDG (DHI-GOI), D-35, HauzKhas 
New Delhi – 110016, India 
E-mail: bbhanot@gmail.com 
 
Mr. C. Krishna Kumar 
Consultant ITS 
104, Windsor, Hiranandani Estate 
Thane 400607, India 
E-mail: kk@consultantITS.com 
 
Dr. S. Gangopadhyay 
Director 
CSIR-Central Road Research Institute 
Delhi-Mathura Road 
New Delhi 110025, India 
Email: director.crri@nic.in 
sgp.crri@nic.in 
 
Mr. Tarun Lad 
(Represented Dr. G. P. Mahapatra) 
Municipal Commissioner 
Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation 
Sardar Patel Bhavan 
Ahmedabad 380001 
Gujarat, India 
Email: gpmohapatra@egovamc.com 
gpmohapatra@hotmail.com 
 
Mr. Anish Dayal 
Advocate, Supreme Court of India 
Solicitor, Supreme Court of England 
313, New Lawyers Chambers 
Supreme Court of India 
New Delhi - 110 001, India 
E-mail: anish.dayal@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Karthikeyan M 
Vice President (Investment) 
Uniquest Infra Ventures Private Limited 
The Capital Court, 2nd Floor 
Olof Palme Marg, Munirka 
New Delhi – 110 067, India 



 
Mr. Anil Shukla, IPS 
Addl. Commissioner of Police (Traffic) 
9th Floor, PHQ 
I. P. Estate, New Delhi – 110002 
Tel.: 011-23490221 
E-mail: anilshuklaips@gmail.com 
jtcpt-dtp@nic.in 
 
Mr. Greg Smith 
Regional Director, Asia Pacific 
International Road Assessment 
Programme (iRAP) 
Worting House, Basingstoke 
Hampshire, UK, RG23 8PX 
E-mail: greg.smith@irap.org 
 
Ms. Nana Soetantri 
Transport Specialist 
Asian Development Bank 
6 ADB Avenue, Mandaluyong City 
Metro Manila 1550, The Philippines 
Email: nsoetantri@adb.org 
 
Mr. S. Bandopadhyaya 
Joint Secretary (T) 
Ministry of Road Transport & Highways 
Transport Bhawan 
No.1. Parliament Street 
New Delhi 110001, India 
Email: sanjay.bando@nic.in 
 
Ms. Tereziya Babych 
(Represented Mr. Anthony Pearce) 
Former Director General 
IRF Geneva Programme Centre 
E-mail: pearceaj@btinternet.com 
 
 


